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-1535:}]
I

Bible

S190
5
6

e

Goud
Row

=

DU

>0

<+ ™~

o

> m

g h O P
n x D* a

F P k u

S

n

vowaoEs e

@@

12
11
12
13
13
15

)

(

ae L
CTYw/Z
X G KR

10
11

*
A DOUDO

R
AE W **

HM

12
13
14
15

14
16

N ffi ffl m Q

Goudy Bible

Old Arrangement

e (e B o = T
~ >+~ 0On

<t 0o~

n x D* a

ff F P k

i N - D'
M D N T M

— D O mE

T INnNVOoO~SO

— N MY~

10
11

10
11

12
13
14
15

N ffi ffl m Q

14


mandh
Note
Needs to be remade, can not shrink more than 2-units


